1602nm 50mW PMDFB Narrow Linewidth
Laser Diode
 Product Description
Distributed feedback (DFB) lasers from idealphotonics feature ultra-low
relative intensity noise (RIN), ultra-narrow linewidth and high output
optical power. They are widely used in automotive lidar, fiber optic sensing
systems and high-precision measurement applications. We can provide
customized services and corresponding technical support according to

6 TEC (+) 13 LD(+)
7 TEC (-) 14 NC
Ordering Information:
MP-DFB-□□□□-☆-A8▽-14BF-XX-C1
**□□□□: Wavelength
1550: 1550nm
*****
1602: 1602nm
△ :Narrow linewidth
50: 50KHz
100: 100KHz
200: 200KHz
☆ : Output Power
50: 50mW
100: 100mW
180: 100mW
▽ :Wavelength Tolerance
1: ±1nm
2: ±2nm
XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=SMF-28E+ FC/APC
SP=SMF-28E+ FC/PC
PP=PM Fiber+ FC/PC
PA=PM Fiber+ FC/APC
NL: Narrow Linewidth@200KHZ